cause, in the Circuit Court of the Twen-
tieth Judicial Circuit  of Florida, in and 
for Collier County, Florida, I, Clerk of 
the Circuit Court, will sell the follow-
ing real property, situated in Collier 
County, Florida, and more particularly 
described as follows:

Lot Five Hundred Ninety Four 
(594) Isles of Capri No. 3, Ac-
cording to the Plat thereof re-
corded in Plat Book 3, Page 66, 
of the Public Records of Collier 
County, Florida. 
Property address: 403 Capri 
Boulevard, Naples, Florida 
34113.

at public sale, to the highest and best